Double wall glass bottle 'Ocha’, 400ml,

ID neoprene sleeve
baladéo Ref: PLRO00732

Double wall insulated borosilicate glass. Bamboo cap with a silicone seal. Tea filter included.

Heather grey neoprene protective pouch. Capacity: 400mL.

Key features:
- Double wall glass to keep your beverages hot or cold.

Borosilicate glass for higher resistance to thermal and physical shocks.

Silicone seal for a perfect sealing.

Tea filter included.
- Presented in an elegant heather grey neoprene pouch for a better thermal insulation and

stonger protection.

29.90€ Tax Included MSRP
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Features

GENERAL

Brand
Custom Code
Country of origin

GTIN code

Material

Color

Product with
rechargeable battery

Battery operated
product

PACKING

Quantity per carton
Carton length (cm)
Carton width (cm)

Carton height (cm)
Carton weight (cm)

Quantity per inner
carton

Data sheet

Baladéo
7013990090
China
3661190012135

Glass, Bamboo,
Neopren

Grey, Beige

no

no

20.00
44.00
36.00
26.00
11.00

0.00

Product customizations

Marking details

Place to print

Max surface available for printing (cm)

WEIGHTS AND SIZES

Gross Weight (g)

Weight without
packaging (9)

Packaging Weight (g)

Net weight without
accessories (g)

Product length when
closed (cm)

Width when closed
(cm)

Thickness when closed
(cm)

Product length when
opened (cm)

Blade length (cm)

Contains (ml)

Type of packaging

Packaging length (cm)
Packaging length (cm)
Packaging Height (cm)

548.00

490.00

75.00

24.50

8.50

8.50

0.00

0.00
400.00

Carton box
25.00

8.70

8.60

Laser engraving 1

Lid
? 6,5
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